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Office  : State Superintendent of Public Instruction

49

47

32

48

44

31

103935

100021

103874

103867

102839

103465

103796

100138

103938

Tom Balistreri

Jonathan B. Barry

John Burke (Supp)

Elizabeth Burmaster

Linda A. Cross

Tony Evers

Dean P. Gagnon

Marc Gumz

Gideon Sorkin

5000 South 19th Street

9286 Ness Road

3850 South Town Road

118 Quarterdeck Drive

E1167 North Round Lake Road

7251 Cliff West Road

5484 Walden Bay Drive

S3394 County Trk U (Baraboo)

40 North Roby Road

Waupaca, WI  54981

Endeavor, WI  53930

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

01/02/2001

01/02/2001

12/29/2000

01/02/2001

01/02/2001

12/29/2000

3877

2370

3054

2216

2564

2019

11/13/2000

01/02/2001

06/08/2000

01/02/2001

01/02/2001

12/08/1999

11/13/2000

12/06/2000

12/18/2000

01/02/2001

12/29/2000

01/03/2001

12/28/2000

01/02/2001

12/22/2000

Y

Y

D

Y

Y

Y

Y

D

D

01/02/2001

01/02/2001

12/29/2000

01/02/2001

12/08/1999

John Benson  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)Incumbent :

Y

Y

Milwaukee, WI  53221

Mt. Horeb, WI  53572

New Berlin, WI  53151

Madison, WI  53705

P.O. Box 173

Omro, WI  54963

Waunakee, WI  53597

P.O. Box 204

Madison, WI  53705
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Supreme Court

Court of Appeals, District 2

Court of Appeals, District 3

45

43

52

38

1

103939

103519

100823

100760

101007

100741

Julie Theis

Janet E. Van Asten (WrIn)

David T. Prosser, Jr.

Ted E. Wedemeyer, Jr.

Daniel P. Anderson

Tom Cane

445 Humphrey Circle

1035 South Kernan Avenue

2904 North Meade Street

1610 North Prospect Avenue

N23 W27018 Shelley Lynn Drive

7203 Blueberry Lane

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

01/02/2001

01/02/2001

01/02/2001

12/29/2000

12/08/2000

2012

3980

9

1291

1001

12/28/2000

10/23/2000

12/22/2000

01/02/2001

11/22/2000

10/18/2000

01/02/2001

12/20/2000

12/26/2000

12/04/2000

Y

D

David Prosser, Jr.

Daniel P. Anderson

Tom Cane

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

D

Y

Y

Shawano, WI  54166

Appleton, WI  54915

Appleton, WI  54911

Milwaukee, WI  53202

Pewaukee, WI  53072-4539

Wausau, WI  54401
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Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Court of Appeals, District 4

Bayfield County Circuit Court

Brown County Circuit Court, Branch 7

Chippewa County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Crawford County Circuit Court

11

46

34

33

27

41

15

103931

103936

103924

103930

102445

103277

101675

Paul Lundsten

Charlie Schutze

Ruth A. Bachman

Thomas T. Lindsey

Richard J. Dietz

Thomas J. Sazama

Michael Kirchman

2234 Eton Ridge

1621 Sapphire Way

HC 60, Box 72A

Route 3, Box 3280

800 East St. Francis Road

5728 196th Street

43123 Dull Road

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/22/2000

01/02/2001

12/29/2000

12/29/2000

12/27/2000

01/02/2001

12/22/2000

1060

1019

384

400

347

313

335

12/22/2000

11/13/2000

12/29/2000

10/13/2000

12/27/2000

12/15/2000

11/30/2000

12/20/2000

12/27/2000

01/02/2001

01/02/2001

12/19/2000

12/18/2000

12/07/2000

Paul Lundsten

Thomas J. Gallagher  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)

Richard J. Dietz

Thomas J. Sazama

Michael Kirchman

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Madison, WI  53705

Sun Prairie, WI  53590

Cable, WI  54821

Washburn, WI  54891

De Pere, WI  54115

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Soldiers Grove, WI  54655
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 5

Dodge County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Dodge County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Douglas County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Jefferson County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Kenosha County Circuit Court, Branch 2

10

16

5

17

25

26

9

103599

103270

101734

103932

101678

103102

102438

Diane Nicks

John R. Storck

Andrew P. Bissonnette

James L. Cirilli

Joseph A. McDonald

William F. Hue

Barbara A. Kluka

5210 Whitcomb Drive

603 River Drive

104 Dana Drive

602 East 8th Street

1427 East 10th Street

N5393 Felsen Ridge Court

2013-38th Street

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/21/2000

12/22/2000

12/15/2000

12/22/2000

12/27/2000

12/27/2000

12/21/2000

398

299

344

330

298

219

386

12/04/2000

12/07/2000

11/15/2000

11/01/2000

12/04/2000

12/05/2000

11/13/2000

12/26/2000

12/07/2000

12/06/2000

12/08/2000

12/29/2000

12/01/2000

12/14/2000

Diane M. Nicks

John R. Storck

Andrew P. Bissonnette

Joseph A. McDonald

William F. Hue

Barbara A. Kluka

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Madison, WI  53711

Mayville, WI  53050

Beaver Dam, WI  53916

Superior, WI  54880

Superior, WI  54880

Johnson Creek, WI  53038

Kenosha, WI  53140
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Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

LaCrosse County Circuit Court, Branch 1

LaCrosse County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Manitowoc County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Marathon County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Marathon County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Marquette County Circuit Court

14

42

12

7

35

29

103051

101691

102431

102440

102512

101880

Ramona A. Gonzalez

Michael J. Mulroy

Darryl W. Deets

Raymond F. Thums

Greg Grau

Richard O. Wright

1628 Madison Street

1303 Hickory Street

11525 Hilltop Road

5210 Primrose Avenue

503 Ruder Street

W4882 County Road Z

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/22/2000

01/02/2001

12/22/2000

12/21/2000

12/29/2000

12/28/2000

272

268

322

213

238

338

12/05/2000

12/05/2000

12/22/2000

11/17/2000

11/29/2000

12/28/2000

01/04/2001

12/07/2000

12/22/2000

12/21/2000

12/13/2000

12/27/2000

Ramona A. Gonzalez

Michael J. Mulroy

Darryl W. Deets

Raymond F. Thums

Greg Grau

Dick Wright

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

La Crosse, WI  54601

Onalaska, WI  54650

Cato, WI  54230

Wausau, WI  54401

Wausau, WI  54403

Westfield, WI  53964
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Spring General Election - 04/03/2001

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 10

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Menominee-Shawano County Circ Ct, Branch 2

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 11

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 15

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 40

Monroe County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Ozaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 2

8

13

20

51

39

4

30

100137

102430

103805

103941

103929

102784

103276

Thomas G. Grover

Dominic S. Amato

Michael B. Brennan

Tom D. Mellencamp

Joseph Wall

Steven L. Abbott

Tom R. Wolfgram

N7118 Ash Road

9419 North 49th Street, #204

7717 North Boyd Way

3340 North Lake Drive

826 North Cass Street, #218

1228 Jane Drive

N91 W5200 Alpine Drive

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/21/2000

12/22/2000

12/26/2000

01/02/2001

12/29/2000

12/13/2000

12/28/2000

351

1297

1246

1266

1925

379

395

12/01/2000

11/27/2000

12/26/2000

12/26/2000

09/18/2000

11/06/2000

11/22/2000

12/06/2000

12/05/2000

12/04/2000

01/05/2001

01/03/2001

12/12/2000

12/07/2000

Thomas G. Grover

Dominic S. Amato

Michael B. Brennan

Louise M. Tesmer

Steven L. Abbott

Tom R. Wolfgram

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Shawano, WI  54166

Brown Deer, WI  53223

Fox Point, WI  53217-3210

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Milwaukee, WI  53202

Sparta, WI  54656

Cedarburg, WI  53012
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Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Portage County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Racine County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Rock County Circuit Court, Branch 4

28

24

3

102444

102000

103937

John V. Finn

Gerald P. Ptacek

Daniel T. Dillon

2125 Clark Street

3654 North Bay Drive

226 Jefferson Avenue

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/28/2000

12/27/2000

12/13/2000

305

367

399

12/28/2000

11/14/2000

12/01/2000

12/29/2000

12/08/2000

12/21/2000

John V. Finn

Gerald P. Ptacek

Daniel T. Dillon

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Racine, WI  53402

Janesville, WI  53545
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Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

St Croix County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Sheboygan County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Trempealeau County Circuit Court

50

23

37

40

22

36

6

21

103104

103103

103940

103944

103942

103943

102218

103272

Francis D. Collins

Susan Schleif Gherty

Kathy Meade Hebert

Carol Law

Edward F. Vlack

Rob Wertheimer

Timothy M. Van Akkeren

John A. Damon

836 Jefferson Road

611 6th Street

681 Park View Drive

471 McCutcheon Road

609 Swedish Mission Road

925 Seventh Street

418 St. Clair Avenue

13013 East 12th Street

Osseo, WI  54758

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

01/02/2001

12/26/2000

12/29/2000

01/02/2001

12/26/2000

12/29/2000

12/18/2000

12/26/2000

339

258

380

245

355

200

350

371

01/02/2001

12/26/2000

12/21/2000

01/02/2001

12/26/2000

12/29/2000

12/05/2000

10/02/2000

01/04/2001

01/03/2001

12/29/2000

01/04/2001

12/29/2000

12/29/2000

01/02/2001

12/06/2000

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Conrad A. Richards

Timothy M. Van Akkeren

John A. Damon

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

New Richmond, WI  54017

Hudson, WI  54016

New Richmond, WI  54017

Hudson, WI  54016

River Falls, WI  54022

Hudson, WI  54016

Sheboygan, WI  53081

Box 484
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Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Washington County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Waukesha County Circuit Court, Branch 9

2

18

19

102266

103827

102475

Patrick J. Faragher

Michael O. Bohren

Donald J. Hassin, Jr.

805 Barberry Place

W315 S496 Christopher Way

989 Willow Drive

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/08/2000

12/26/2000

12/26/2000

229

400

330

11/14/2000

11/28/2000

12/26/2000

12/12/2000

12/12/2000

12/26/2000

Patrick J. Faragher

Michael O. Bohren

Donald J. Hassin, Jr.

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

West Bend, WI  53095

Delafield, WI  53018

Delafield, WI  53018
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